
 

 

Sailing Schedule W11 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Amended 2024-03-11 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 11-Mar 20:00 Tuesday 12-Mar 22:30 34219

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 12-Mar 20:00 Wednesday 13-Mar 22:30 34220

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 13-Mar 20:00 Thursday 14-Mar 22:30 34244

Petunia Seaways Thursday \1 14-Mar 17:00 Saturday 16-Mar 05:00 34221

Freesia Seaways Friday 15-Mar 20:00 Saturday 16-Mar 22:00 34222

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 16-Mar 19:00 Sunday 17-Mar 23:59 34223

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Botnia Seaways Tuesday 12-Mar 02:00 Wednesday 13-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-150

Petunia Seaways Wednesday 13-Mar 05:00 Thursday 14-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-153

Freesia Seaways Thursday 14-Mar 05:00 Friday 15-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-155

Ficaria Seaways Friday 15-Mar 05:00 Saturday 16-Mar 11:00 DGT-4-254

Petunia Seaways Saturday 16-Mar 12:00 Sunday 17-Mar 17:00 DGT-4-159

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 17-Mar 05:00 Tuesday 19-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-163

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 11-Mar 18:00 Wednesday 13-Mar 22:30

Petunia Seaways Friday 15-Mar 03:00 Saturday 16-Mar 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Petunia Seaways Wednesday \2 13-Mar 05:00 Thursday 14-Mar 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 17-Mar 05:00 Monday 18-Mar 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W12 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-03-11 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Petunia Seaways Monday 18-Mar 20:00 Tuesday 19-Mar 22:30 34224

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 19-Mar 20:00 Wednesday 20-Mar 22:30 34230

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 21-Mar 17:00 Saturday 23-Mar 05:00 34231

Freesia Seaways Friday 22-Mar 20:00 Saturday 23-Mar 22:00 34232

Petunia Seaways Saturday 23-Mar 19:00 Sunday 24-Mar 23:59 34233

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Ficaria Seaways Tuesday 19-Mar 02:00 Wednesday 20-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-165

Petunia Seaways Wednesday 20-Mar 05:00 Thursday 21-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-168

Freesia Seaways Thursday 21-Mar 05:00 Friday 22-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-170

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 23-Mar 12:00 Sunday 24-Mar 17:00 DGT-4-174

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 24-Mar 05:00 Tuesday 26-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-178

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 18-Mar 18:00 Wednesday 20-Mar 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 22-Mar 03:00 Saturday 23-Mar 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Petunia Seaways Wednesday \2 20-Mar 05:00 Thursday 21-Mar 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 24-Mar 05:00 Monday 25-Mar 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W13 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-02-15 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 25-Mar 20:00 Tuesday 26-Mar 22:30 34234

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 26-Mar 20:00 Wednesday 27-Mar 22:30 34235

Petunia Seaways Wednesday 27-Mar 20:00 Thursday 28-Mar 22:30 34236

Ficaria Seaways Thursday 28-Mar 17:00 Saturday 30-Mar 05:00 34226

Freesia Seaways Friday 29-Mar 20:00 Saturday 30-Mar 22:00 34237

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 26-Mar 02:00 Wednesday 27-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-180

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 27-Mar 05:00 Thursday 28-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-183

Freesia Seaways Thursday 28-Mar 05:00 Friday 29-Mar 09:00 DGT-4-185

Petunia Seaways Friday 29-Mar 05:00 Monday 1-Apr 07:00 DGT-4-190

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 31-Mar 05:00 Tuesday 2-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-192

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 25-Mar 18:00 Wednesday 27-Mar 22:30

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Freesia Seaways Sunday 31-Mar 05:00 Monday 1-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W14 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-02-15 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 2-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 3-Apr 22:30 34227

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 4-Apr 17:00 Saturday 6-Apr 05:00 34228

Freesia Seaways Friday 5-Apr 20:00 Saturday 6-Apr 22:00 34238

Petunia Seaways Saturday 6-Apr 19:00 Sunday 7-Apr 23:59 34229

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 3-Apr 05:00 Thursday 4-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-196

Freesia Seaways Thursday 4-Apr 05:00 Friday 5-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-197

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 6-Apr 12:00 Sunday 7-Apr 17:00 DGT-4-201

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 7-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 9-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-205

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 1-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 3-Apr 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 5-Apr 03:00 Saturday 6-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 3-Apr 05:00 Thursday 4-Apr 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 7-Apr 05:00 Monday 8-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W15 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-02-15 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 8-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 9-Apr 22:30 34239

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 9-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 10-Apr 22:30 34240

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 11-Apr 17:00 Saturday 13-Apr 05:00 34241

Freesia Seaways Friday 12-Apr 20:00 Saturday 13-Apr 22:00 34242

Petunia Seaways Saturday 13-Apr 19:00 Sunday 14-Apr 23:59 34243

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 9-Apr 02:00 Wednesday 10-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-207

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 10-Apr 05:00 Thursday 11-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-210

Freesia Seaways Thursday 11-Apr 05:00 Friday 12-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-212

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 13-Apr 12:00 Sunday 14-Apr 17:00 DGT-4-216

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 14-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 16-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-220

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 8-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 10-Apr 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 12-Apr 03:00 Saturday 13-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 10-Apr 05:00 Thursday 11-Apr 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 14-Apr 05:00 Monday 15-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W16 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-02-15 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 15-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 16-Apr 22:30 34244

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 16-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 17-Apr 22:30 34245

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 18-Apr 17:00 Saturday 20-Apr 05:00 34246

Freesia Seaways Friday 19-Apr 20:00 Saturday 20-Apr 22:00 34247

Petunia Seaways Saturday 20-Apr 19:00 Sunday 21-Apr 23:59 34248

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 16-Apr 02:00 Wednesday 17-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-222

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 17-Apr 05:00 Thursday 18-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-225

Freesia Seaways Thursday 18-Apr 05:00 Friday 19-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-227

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 20-Apr 12:00 Sunday 21-Apr 17:00 DGT-4-231

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 21-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 23-Apr 09:00 DGT-4-235

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 15-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 17-Apr 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 19-Apr 03:00 Saturday 20-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 17-Apr 05:00 Thursday 18-Apr 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 21-Apr 05:00 Monday 22-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W17 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-02-15 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 22-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 23-Apr 22:30 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 23-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 24-Apr 22:30 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 25-Apr 17:00 Saturday 27-Apr 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 26-Apr 20:00 Saturday 27-Apr 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 27-Apr 19:00 Sunday 28-Apr 23:59 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 23-Apr 02:00 Wednesday 24-Apr 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 24-Apr 05:00 Thursday 25-Apr 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 25-Apr 05:00 Friday 26-Apr 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 27-Apr 12:00 Sunday 28-Apr 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 28-Apr 05:00 Tuesday 30-Apr 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 22-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 24-Apr 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 26-Apr 03:00 Saturday 27-Apr 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 24-Apr 05:00 Thursday 25-Apr 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 28-Apr 05:00 Monday 29-Apr 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W18 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-03-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 29-Apr 20:00 Tuesday 30-Apr 22:30 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 30-Apr 20:00 Wednesday 1-May 22:30 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 2-May 17:00 Saturday 4-May 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 3-May 20:00 Saturday 4-May 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 4-May 19:00 Sunday 5-May 23:59 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 1-May 05:00 Thursday 2-May 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 2-May 05:00 Friday 3-May 09:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Friday 3-May 05:00 Saturday 4-May 11:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 4-May 12:00 Sunday 5-May 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 5-May 05:00 Tuesday 7-May 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 29-Apr 18:00 Wednesday 1-May 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 3-May 03:00 Saturday 4-May 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 1-May 05:00 Thursday 2-May 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 5-May 05:00 Monday 6-May 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W19 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-03-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 6-May 20:00 Tuesday 7-May 22:30 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 7-May 20:00 Wednesday 8-May 22:30 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 9-May 17:00 Saturday 11-May 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 10-May 20:00 Saturday 11-May 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 11-May 19:00 Sunday 12-May 23:59 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 7-May 02:00 Wednesday 8-May 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 8-May 05:00 Thursday 9-May 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 9-May 05:00 Friday 10-May 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 11-May 12:00 Sunday 12-May 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 12-May 05:00 Tuesday 14-May 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 6-May 18:00 Wednesday 8-May 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 10-May 03:00 Saturday 11-May 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 8-May 05:00 Thursday 9-May 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 12-May 05:00 Monday 13-May 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W20 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-03-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 13-May 20:00 Tuesday 14-May 22:30 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 14-May 20:00 Wednesday 15-May 22:30 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 16-May 17:00 Saturday 18-May 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 17-May 20:00 Saturday 18-May 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 18-May 19:00 Sunday 19-May 23:59 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 14-May 02:00 Wednesday 15-May 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 15-May 05:00 Thursday 16-May 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 16-May 05:00 Friday 17-May 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 18-May 12:00 Sunday 19-May 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 19-May 05:00 Tuesday 21-May 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 13-May 18:00 Wednesday 15-May 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 17-May 03:00 Saturday 18-May 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 15-May 05:00 Thursday 16-May 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 19-May 05:00 Monday 20-May 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 



 

 

Sailing Schedule W21 
2024 

 

Gothenburg/Brevik – Immingham Route 

  

 
 

 Issued 2024-03-27 

 

Departure Gothenburg Arrival Immingham UVI Number

Ficaria Seaways Monday 20-May 20:00 Tuesday 21-May 22:30 TBA

Freesia Seaways Tuesday 21-May 20:00 Wednesday 22-May 22:30 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Thursday \1 23-May 17:00 Saturday 25-May 05:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Friday 24-May 20:00 Saturday 25-May 22:00 TBA

Petunia Seaways Saturday 25-May 19:00 Sunday 26-May 23:59 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Immingham Arrival Gothenburg IG Number

Petunia Seaways Tuesday 21-May 02:00 Wednesday 22-May 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday 22-May 05:00 Thursday 23-May 09:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Thursday 23-May 05:00 Friday 24-May 09:00 TBA

Ficaria Seaways Saturday 25-May 12:00 Sunday 26-May 17:00 TBA

Freesia Seaways Sunday \1 26-May 05:00 Tuesday 28-May 09:00 TBA

1: via Brevik

Departure Brevik Arrival Immingham

Freesia Seaways Monday \2 20-May 18:00 Wednesday 22-May 22:30

Ficaria Seaways Friday 24-May 03:00 Saturday 25-May 05:00

2: via Gothenburg

Departure Immingham Arrival Brevik

Ficaria Seaways Wednesday \2 22-May 05:00 Thursday 23-May 24:00

Freesia Seaways Sunday 26-May 05:00 Monday 27-May 11:00

2: via Gothenburg

Please note: DFDS Seaways reserves the right to make changes in the above schedule

 

 


